P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0
M a n u a l  P o s i t i o n i n g993388
M
A
N
U
A
L

561D-XYZ-LH, 561-FC (2 ea), 561-TS, 561-GR,
561D-XYZ, and 561-TILT
Ordering Information
Model (Metric) Description
561-FH Bare Fiber Holder for 125 µm Fibers
561-FC Fiber Chuck Holder
561-RFC Fiber Chuck Rotation Mount
561-GM Gimbal Fiber Chuck Positioner
561-FCH FC Connectorized Fiber Holder
561-SCH SC Connectorized Fiber Holder
561-LCH LC Connectorized Fiber Holder
561-FCA3 SMA Connectorized Fiber Holder with Rotation
561-FCA4 FC Connectorized Fiber Holder with Rotation
561-FCA6 ST Connectorized Fiber Holder with Rotation
561-FCA8 LC Connectorized Fiber Holder with Rotation
561-FCA9 SC Connectorized Fiber Holder with Rotation
561-MM Module Mount
561-V1 V-Groove Module, 1–1.75 mm
561-V2 V-Groove Module, 2–2.75 mm
561-V3 V-Groove Module, 3 & 3.25 mm
561-BL1 1 mm Ball Lens Module
561-BL2 2 mm Ball Lens Module
561-BL3 3 mm Ball Lens Module
561-GR Gradient Index (GRIN) Lens Mount
561-OBJ Objective Lens Mount
561-VH Vacuum Waveguide Mount
561-UM (M-561-UM) Universal Module
561-GBM Blank, GRIN Lens Mount
561-OBM Blank, Objective Lens Mount
561-UST 561 Fixed Platform, Universal Stand
561-TS 561 Fixed Platform, Narrow Profile T-Stand
562-UST 562 Fixed Platform, Universal Stand
562-TS 562 Fixed Platform, Narrow Profile T-Stand
561-ADPT Adaptor, Raises 561 Stage to 562 Height
561-PCH Photonic Crystal Fiber Mount Kit
561-PCH-M Photonic Crystal Fiber Mount
561-PCH-V Photonic Crystal Fiber V-Block
FPH-S-.175 Photonic Crystal Fiber Chuck
Availability – Guaranteed
on select items @ newport.com
993399M a n u a l  P o s i t i o n i n g